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July 

MEMBERSHIP 101 
Tue, July 7, 8:45 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 
BUILDER/INSPECTOR 
MEETING 
Wed, July 15, 8:30 a.m. 
N. Chs. City Hall, 3rd Fl. 
 
BREAKFAST WITH     
THE BUILDER 
Tue, July 21, 8:30 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 
BREWERY MIXER     
WITH CTAR 
Thu, July 30, 4:30 p.m. 
Cooper River Brewing 
 

August 

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP 
MEETING: NEW HOME 
MARKET UPDATE 
Tue, Aug 25, 8:00 a.m. 
Crown Plaza 
 

September 

REALTOR BUS TOUR 
Tue, Sep 1, 8:30 a.m. 
Start: CHBA Office  
 
BREAKFAST WITH     
THE BUILDER 
Tue, Sept 15, 8:30 a.m. 
CHBA Office 

December 

BREWERY MIXER     
WITH CTAR 
Thu, Dec 3, 4:30 p.m. 
Tradesman Brewing Co.  
 
REALTOR BUS TOUR 
Wed, Dec 9, 9:00 a.m. 
Start: CHBA Office 
 

 
 
 

State &         
National HBA’s 

IBS 
Jan 21st—23rd 
Las Vegas, Nevada 
 
HBASC CONVENTION 
Oct 1st — Oct 4th 
Myrle Beach 
 
SOUTHERN BUILDERS 
NETWORK 
Oct 25th — Oct 27th 
Hilton Head Island 
 
 
 
 
 

 

January 
MEMBERSHIP 101 
Tue, Jan 7, 8:45 a.m. 
 
BREAKFAST WITH     
THE BUILDER 
Tue, Jan 14, 8:30 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 
BUILDER/INSPECTOR 
MEETING 
Wed, Jan 15, 8:30 a.m. 
N. Chs. City Hall, 3rd Fl. 
 
GENERAL MEMBERSHIP 
MEETING: BOARD  
INDUCTION 
Tue, Jan 28, 8:00 a.m. 
Crowne Plaza 

 

February 

REALTOR BUS TOUR 
Tue, Feb 4, 8:30 a.m. 
Start: CHBA Office    
 
CHBA AFTER HOURS:  
CHILI COOK OFF 
Tue, Feb 25, 4:30 p.m. 
Frothy Beard Brewing 
 

June 

SMC PANEL                
DISCUSSION 
Tue, Jun 23, 8:30 a.m. 
Dominion Energy 
 
GOLF TOURNAMENT 
Tue, Jun 30, 9:00 a.m. 
Patriots Point 
 
 

BUILDER/INSPECTOR 
MEETING 
Wed, Sep 16, 8:30 a.m. 
N. Chs. City Hall, 3rd Fl. 
 
CLAY SHOOT TOURN. 
Date: Sep 22, 9:00 a.m. 
Kiawah Shooting Club 
 
BREWERY MIXER     
WITH CTAR 
Thu, Sept 24, 4:30 p.m. 
Ghost Monkey Brewery 
 

October 

MEMBERSHIP 101 
Tue, Oct 6, 8:45 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 
OYSTER ROAST  
Thu, Oct 22, 4:30 p.m.  
Oyster Point 
 

November 

BREAKFAST WITH     
THE BUILDER 
Tue, Nov 10, 8:30 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 
32nd ANNUAL PRISM 
AWARDS & GALA 
Fri, Nov 13, 6:00 p.m. 
Gaillard Center 
 
BUILDER/INSPECTOR 
MEETING 
Wed, Nov 18, 8:30 a.m. 
N. Chs. City Hall, 3rd Fl. 
 

 
 
 
 

 

*Events and Classes are subject to change. For an updated list of events, please go to our website at: hbacharleston.org 



2020 Continuing 
Education Classes 
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June 

SOLAR DISCUSSION 
Tue, June 9, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

RESIDENTIAL BUILDERS LICENSE         
PREP COURSE 
June 10th—12th 
CHBA Office 
 

INS. & RISK MGMT. FOR BUILDERS 
Thu, June 18, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

UNDERSTANDING TODAY’S                      
HOME TECHNOLOGY 
Wed, June 24, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

July 

HEALTHCARE 101 
Thu, July 9, 9:00 a.m. 
 

SIGNIFICANT CHANGES TO THE IRC 
Thu, July 23, 8:00 a.m. 
N. Chs. City Hall 
 

August 

TECH CLASS: TBD 
Wed, Aug 12, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

CERTIFIED HOME SALES PREP 
COURSE 
Aug 17th—19th 
CHBA Office 
 

September 

BUS. MGMT & LAW FOR RESIDEN-
TIAL BUILDERS LICENSE PREP 
COURSE 
Sept 3rd—4th 
CHBA Office 

SECOND CHANCE JOBS L&L 
Tue, Sep 8, 11:30 a.m.  
CHBA Office 
 

RESIDENTIAL BUILDERS LICENSE         
PREP COURSE 
Sept 9th—11th 
CHBA Office 
 

HEALTHCARE 101 
Thu, Sept 17, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

October 

TECH CLASS: TBD 
Wed, Oct 28, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

November 

HEALTHCARE 101 
Thu, Nov 12, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

CERTIFIED HOME SALES PREP COURSE 
Nov 16th—18th 
CHBA Office 
 

December 

SECOND CHANCE JOBS L&L 
Thu, Dec 1, 11:30 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

BUS. MGMT & LAW FOR RESIDENTIAL 
BUILDERS LICENSE PREP COURSE 
Dec 3rd—4th 
CHBA Office 
 

RESIDENTIAL BUILDERS LICENSE         
PREP COURSE 
Dec 9th—11th 
CHBA Office 
 

 

 
 
 

 

January 
HEALTHCARE 101 
Thu, Jan 9, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

CERTIFIED HOME SALES PREP 
COURSE 
Jan 20th—22nd 
CHBA Office 
 
 

February 

SIGNIFICANT CHANGES TO THE IRC 
Thu, Feb 6, 8:00 a.m. 
N. Chs. City Hall, 3rd Fl. 
 

HIDDEN TECH 
Wed, Feb 19, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

INS. & RISK MGMT. FOR BUILDERS 
Tue, Feb 25, 9:00 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

March 

SECOND CHANCE JOBS L&L 
Tue, Mar 3, 11:30 a.m. 
CHBA Office 
 

RESIDENTIAL BUILDERS LICENSE  
PREP COURSE 
Mar 11th—13th 
CHBA Office 
 

April 

L&L: QUARTZ FABRICATION , CAM-
BRIA 
POSTPONED 
CHBA Office 
 

LIGHTING CONTROL ILLUMINATED 
POSTPONED 
CHBA Office 
 
 

 
 

*Events and Classes are subject to change. For an updated list of events, please go to our website at: hbacharleston.org 


